
  APPENDIX C 

MAYORAL ENGAGEMENTS CARRIED OUT 
SINCE 18TH SEPTEMBER 2024  

 
Mayor – Councillor Alex Hall 
 
Friday 20th September   NADSA Concert 
 
Saturday 21st September   Opening of new shop 
 
Thursday 3rd October   NADMCS Civic Night 
 
Tuesday 15th October   Judging of Halloween Competition at Haytor  
      View Primary School 
 
Wednesday 16th October   Opening of re-located Indoor Market in the  
      Old Post Office 
 
Wednesday 16th October   Life Chance Trust Away Day 
 
Thursday 17th October   Teignbridge District Scout AGM 
 
Sunday 20th October   NADSA Concert 
 
Saturday 2nd November   Newton Abbot Town Charity Ball  
 
Sunday 10th November   Remembrance Service & Parade  
 
Monday 11th November   Poppy Train 
 

Deputy Mayor – Councillor Colin Parker 
 
None. 
 


